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SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 12TH, 2016

FIRST NAME
SCOOBY
ROBERT
ALYSSA
ASHLEY

JEFF
MATT
DEAN
BECKY

BOB

JAMES
SHELLEY
MEGHAN
TRICIA
BRUCE
MIKE
PAMELA
RENEE
LANA
JAMES
TIFFANY
ANITA
MEG
ANDREW
MEGAN
SAMANTHA
CELESTE
REX
DENNIS
CANDIE
ROGER
JASON
LORELAI
YVONNE
JENNIFER
LOGAN
DAN
MELISSA

FAST & FURRIEST 5K

9:00AM GUN START

34 DEGREES, PARTLY CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS

LAST NAME
DOOBY
VOGT
LYNCH
SMITH
HOOVER
ANDRESKI
CUSTER
IACOBUCCI
GEORGE
ANDRESKI
LEONE
KIFER
THORMAN
BOWMAN (LACEY)
MILLER
BRYERS
BODDEN
MORGAN
CRUTCHLEY
STOUT
WILSON
BAYNE
MASTERS
GOZELANZCYK
MEREDITH
PAGAN
UNDERWOOD
SARISKY
BURBICK
ILER
JONES
PHILLIPS
LIPINSKY
GARRETT
CRUTCHLEY
LANESE
FORTUNE

TIME
17:59
18:04
20:53
21:04
22:26
22:41
23:05
23:38
23:53
25:00
26:09
26:13
26:41
27:14
27:21
27:27
27:29
27:33
27:50
28:04
28:47
28:50
29:43
29:55
30:35
31:27
31:31
31:35
31:42
31:59
32:56
33:33
34:01
34:08
34:11
34:51
35:10

AGE GROUP
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL MALE

M 30-34

M 60-69
OVERALL FEMALE

M 50-59

M 60-69

F 40-49

F 35-39

F 40-49

M 50-59

M 60-69

F 40-49

F 50-59

F 40-49

M 30-34

F 40-49

F 40-49

F 20-24

M 35-39

F 25-29

Fo-14

F 25-29

M 50-59

M 50-59

F 40-49

M 50-59

M 40-49

Fo-14

F 50-59

F 40-49

M 9-14

M 60-69

F 30-34



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

MARY
EMILY
JACKIE
TARA
PATTI
KELLY
MICHAEL
LAUREN
HOLLY
MISSY
MARY
NICOLE
MAE
ANITA
JOE
ERIC
MATT
ELIZABETH
MICHELLE
ERIKA
JOANNE
NICOLE
TOM
LINDSEY
BUFFY
JAN
TOM
LAURA
SARA
ALLISON
BECKY
DANIELLE
SARA
SARAH
JAMES
KIMBERLY
EMILY
MEGAN
JESSICA
STEPHANIE
HEATHER
JESSICA
NICOLE
BECKY
DELSEY
T.
LORI

CLARK
CLARK
SANOR
SKEEN
KOBER
MELLINGER
KRESS
HARTHORNE

HIGGINBOTTHAM

ILER
KAYSZWEDKO
MOONEY
MURCH
MOREDISH
SALMEN
CARROLL
CARROLL
TUSSEY
SMEYRES
HAAG
STOMPNIDE
MINETT
BUCKLER
JARVIS
LEININGER
SLOSSER
SLOSSER
FAUSS
MORROW
FELGER
BROGAN
BEKER
BLAKE
WATKINS
WATKINS
SEAMAN
RIGGS
BEAGLE
ARTER
YUGOUCH

HARDEN
HARDEN
SWAGGER
MCDADE
TOOT
TOOT

35:25
35:26
36:30
36:37
36:45
36:47
36:53
38:04
38:06
38:26
39:24
39:35
39:40
40:09
40:37
40:39
40:40
41:48
42:41
42:43
45:24
45:30
45:47
46:53
47:02
48:59
49:00
50:26
53:19
54:19
54:32
55:31
55:32
55:36
55:38
55:40
59:48
59:50
1:00:54
1:01:32
1:01:33
1:02:07
1:02:08
1:30:30
1:03:32
1:04:37
1:04:43

F 50-59
F 25-29
F 60-69
F 30-34
F 40-49
F 35-39
M 20-24
F 35-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 50-59
F 30-34
F 20-24
F 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 35-39
F 30-34
F 50-59
F 25-29
F 35-39
F 25-29
M 30-34
F 25-29
F 40-49
F 50-59
M 50-59
F 30-34
F 30-34
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 20-24
F 30-34
F 30-34
M 30-34
F 40-49
F 30-34
F 35-39
F 25-29
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 25-29
F 30-34
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 25-29
F 50-59



85

PLACE

25
32

22
50
69

24
26
39
57
59
61
76
79
83

37
41
49
55
65
66
70
71
74
80

12
43
45
58
75

11

DAVID

FIRST NAME

ALYSSA
ASHLEY
BECKY

SAMANTHA

LORELAI

MEG
MAE
DANIELLE

MEGAN
CELESTE
EMILY
ERIKA
NICOLE
LINDSEY
JESSICA
JESSICA
T.

MELISSA
TARA
NICOLE
ELIZABETH
LAURA
SARA
SARA
SARAH
EMILY
NICOLE

MEGHAN
KELLY
LAUREN
JOANNE
MEGAN

SHELLEY

1:05:04

AGE GROUP WINNERS

LAST NAME

LYNCH
SMITH
IACOBUCCI

MEREDITH
PHILLIPS

BAYNE
MURCH
BEKER

GOZELANZCYK

PAGAN
CLARK
HAAG

MINETT
JARVIS
ARTER

HARDEN
TOOT

FORTUNE
SKEEN
MOONEY
TUSSEY
FAUSS
MORROW
BLAKE
WATKINS
RIGGS
HARDEN

KIFER

MELLINGER
HARTHORNE
STOMPNIDE

BEAGLE

LEONE

TIME

20:53
21:04
23:38

30:35
33:33

28:50
39:40
55:31

29:55
31:27
35:26
42:43
45:30
46:53
1:00:54
1:02:07
1:04:37

35:10
36:37
39:35
41:48
50:26
53:19
55:32
55:36
59:48
1:02:08

26:13
36:47
38:04
45:24
59:50

26:09

M 50-59

AGE GROUP

OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE

F9-14
F9-14

F 20-24
F 20-24
F 20-24

F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29

F 30-34
F 30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F 30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34

F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39

F 40-49



13
16
18
20
21
29
34
42
46
47
51
62
67
68
73
77
78
82

17
33
38
48
56
63
81
84

40

35

44

19

60

72

23
54

31

TRICIA
PAMELA
LANA
TIFFANY
ANITA
CANDIE
JENNIFER
PATTI
HOLLY
MISSY
ANITA
BUFFY
ALLISON
BECKY
KIMBERLY
STEPHANIE
HEATHER
DELSEY

RENEE
YVONNE
MARY
MARY
MICHELLE
JAN
BECKY
LORI

JACKIE
SCOOBY
ROBERT

JEFF
LOGAN
MICHAEL
MATT
JAMES
TOM

JAMES

ANDREW
MATT

JASON

THORMAN
BRYERS
MORGAN
STOUT
WILSON
BURBICK
GARRETT
KOBER
HIGGINBOTTHAM
ILER
MOREDISH
LEININGER
FELGER
BROGAN
SEAMAN
YUGOUCH

MCDADE

BODDEN
LIPINSKY
CLARK
KAYSZWEDKO
SMEYRES
SLOSSER
SWAGGER
TOOT

SANOR
DOOBY
VOGT
HOOVER
CRUTCHLEY
KRESS
ANDRESKI
CRUTCHLEY
BUCKLER

WATKINS

MASTERS
CARROLL

JONES

26:41
27:27
27:33
28:04
28:47
31:42
34:08
36:45
38:06
38:26
40:09
47:02
54:19
54:32
55:40
1:01:32
1:01:33
1:03:32

27:29
34:01
35:25
39:24
42:41
48:59
1:30:30
1:04:43

36:30
17:59
18:04
22:26
34:11
36:53
22:41
27:50
45:47

55:38

29:43
40:40

32:56

F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49

F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 50-59

F 60-69
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE

M 9-14

M 20-24

M 30-34

M 30-34

M 30-34

M 30-34

M 35-39
M 35-39

M 40-49



53

14
27
28
30
52
64
85

10
15
36

ERIC

BOB
BRUCE
REX
DENNIS
ROGER
JOE
TOM
DAVID

DEAN
JAMES
MIKE
DAN

PLACE

A s WN

CARROLL

GEORGE
BOWMAN (LACEY)
UNDERWOOD
SARISKY
ILER
SALMEN
SLOSSER

CUSTER
ANDRESKI
MILLER
LANESE

40:39

23:53
27:14
31:31
31:35
31:59
40:37
49:00
1:05:04

23:05
25:00
27:21
34:51

DOGGIE DASH WINNERS

NAME
MATT
JEFF
BRUCE
MEG
ROGER
MIKE

LAST NAME
ANDRESKI
HOOVER
BOWMAN
BOYLE
ILER
MILLER

M 40-49

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59

M 60-69
M 60-69
M 60-69
M 60-69

DOG
ELSA
TAFFY
LACEY
COOPER
BIRDIE
HOBBES



